W W W . S I E M O N . C O M
Ideal for today’s colocation data center environments, Siemon’s multi-compartment cabinets offer completely separate and secure com-
partments for housing tenant equipment and connectivity.  Each compartment features dedicated lockable doors, PDU mounting bracket
and sealed cable management channels that are only accessible by the individual compartment, eliminating any sharing of cabling and
power entry or exit points. Available in 2-, 3- or 4-compartment configurations, Siemon multi-compartment cabinets come in a variety of
depths, heights and colors.
Multi-Compartment Colocation Cabinets
600mm (24 in.) & 800mm (31 in.) Wide

SS_Colocation600_800mm_D.indd   1 9/16/19   4:51 PM
W W W . S I E M O N . C O M
Ordering Information
C(X)(X)B(X)2(X)(X)22(X)-(XX)A
1 = 1000 mm (40 in.)
2 = 1200 mm (48 in.)
Cabinet Depth
Locking Compartments
2 = Two
3 = Three
4 = Four
Side Panels
2 = Side Panels on Two Sides
Handle & Lock Style
2 = Swing handle key w/combination lock
Height
42 = 42U
45 = 45U
48 = 48U
52 = 52U
Colocation Cabinet Product Specifications
6 = 600 mm (24 in.)
8 = 800 mm (31.5 in.)
Cabinet Width
Product Information
�Colocation cabinet, fully assembled with side
panels and combination swing handle locks
Color
1 = Graphite Black (RAL 9011)
2 = Signal White (RAL 9003)
Pack Style
A = Fully Assembled
Front Doors
A = Full mesh, flat
B = Full solid, flat
C = Full plexi, flat
G = Full solid w/ exhaust fan, flat Rear Doors
A = Full mesh, flat
B = Full solid, flat
C = Full plexi, flat
G = Full solid w/ exhaust fan, flat
2 = Castors and Leveling Feet
Base Fixing
STANDARD CONFIGURATIONS
2 Compartment Enclosure 3 Compartment Enclosure 4 Compartment Enclosure
Four (4) doors with swinghandle 3-digit
combination lock w/key override
Six (6) doors with swinghandle 3-digit
combination lock w/key override
Eight (8) doors with swinghandle 3-digit
combination lock w/key override
FEATURES
Mounting Rails 2 pairs of 19” mounting rails in each component
Side Panels Two (2) locking, removable side panels
Cable Channel Segregated cable routing channels to each compartment
Cable Channel Dimensions
Segregation channel dimensions = 52.8mm (2.08 in) wide, 150.0mm (5.91 in.) deep, (600mm wide)
Segregation channel dimensions = 84.5mm (3.33 in) wide, 150.0mm (5.91 in.) deep, (800mm wide)
Lid Lid brush opening dimensions = 90.6mm (3.57 in.) wide, 99.5mm (3.92 in) deep
Base Base brush openings dimensions = 137.6mm (5.42 in.) wide, 99.5mm (3.92 in.) deep
PDU Mounting/Cable Management Bracket Included in each compartment
U Space Identification Included on front and rear of each rail in each compartment
Percent door % for mess doors 77%
Material CRS of varying thickness
Finish Textured powder coat
Standard Compliance UL 2416, RoHS, IP20
Product Warranty Product Warranty One (1) Year
Color Options Graphite Black (RAL 9011), Signal White (RAL 9003)
Hardware Included
4 baying brackets for attachment to colocation cabinets, 4 baying brackets for attachment to
V-series cabinets, cage nut tool, bag of 50 M6 cage nuts, bag of 50 M6 screws
SS_Colocation600_800mm_D.indd   2 9/16/19   4:51 PM
W W W . S I E M O N . C O M